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Pallplats EMS Namn Ägare Poäng

Kat 1 1 PER g 02 62 S*Meibel´s Marmelade Spoon Blomkvist Ingegerd 240

Kat 1 2 SBI n S*Liljebrand´s Veni Liljebrand Annika 235

Kat 1 3 SBI a Skogshöjdens Una Perla Blu DVM Zimmerman Kerstin 225

Kat 1 4 SBI a S*Chimär´s Xenia Liljebrand Annika 200

Kat 1 5 PER a 01 62 S*Meibel´s Silver Spoon JW DSM Blomkvist Ingegerd 170

Kat 2 1 NFO n 09 24 SE*Ängaby Larsson Svensson Sara 235

Kat 2 2 NFO n 03 24 SE*Ängaby Joelle Svensson Sara 215

Kat 2 3 NFO f 09 24 SE*Ängaby LaGaylla Svensson Sara 205

Kat 2 3 NFO n 09 22 S*Englaflickornas Sebek Nyström Eva-Helen 205

Kat 2 4 NFO fs 22 Amazon av Edelmann Nyström Eva-Helen 200

Kat 2 5 NFO ds 03 22 SE*Life of Nature Indium Lennartsson Josefine 180

Kat 2 6 NFO ns 03 24 SE*Ängaby King Svensson Sara 135

Kat 2 7 NFO f 03 24 Fodnahela´s Bellela Nyström Eva-Helen 125

Kat 2 7 NFO f 03 24 S*Pysidas Fenja Lässman Jennie 125

Kat 2 8 SIB ns 22 S*Silkedals Justin Åkerlöf Monica 120

Kat 2 9 SIB f 09 22 SE*Amfiliki´s Angel Muriel Åkerlöf Monica 110

Kat 3 1 BSH a Maximo del Millars Höglund Linnea, Wallin Kerstin 235

Kat 3 2 BEN n 24 Wildcatsstars Loved Avicii Bärgård Päivi 225

Kat 3 3 BSH  a 24 Suncat´s Loverman Norum Inga-Britt 215

Kat 3 4 BSH a SE* Ninim´s Perseus Abrahamsson Ann 180

Kat 3 4 BML ns 12 31 Baheras Snövit Jones Therese 180

Kat 3 5 BML ns 11 31 SE*Tavela´s Tiwas Jones Therese 160

Kat 3 6 BML ns 11 31 Baheras Wb Anna Jones Therese 155

Kat 3 7 SRL g 22 Highlandkatz Twisted Love Walström Marina 150

Kat 3 8 BSH b SE*Great News Dainty Bess Lidhagen Ulla 145

Kat 3 8 BSH d 03 SE* Vikingalundens Silver Dawn Östman Margareta 145

Kat 3 9 BSH d 03 S*Vår Bästa Frej Östman Margareta 120

Kat 3 10 BLH n Suncat´s Higher Ground Karlsson Bodil 95

Kat 3 11 BSH f SE*OneWish Lady Ashley Tonér Anna 90



Kat 4 1 PEB n Verona Silver Bullet Larsson Linn 230

Kat 4 2 CRX b Rex Perspective Nintendo 64 Gustafsson Carina 210

Kat 4 3 OSH n Imladris Indil James Brown Larsson Linn 150

Huskatt 1 HCS n 03 Lucy Schöner Daniella 150

Ungdjur, 12 1 NFO n 09 24 SE*Ängaby Larsson Svensson Sara 235

Ungdjur, 12 2 NFO f 09 24 SE*Ängaby LaGaylia Svensson Sara 185

Ungdjur, 12 3 OSH n Imladris Indil James Brown Larsson Linn 150

Ungdjur, 12 4 BEN n 24 Wildcatsstars Loved Avicci Bärgård Päivi 135

Ungdjur, 12 5 NFO n 03 24 SE*Ängaby Joelle Svensson Sara 120

Ungdjur, 12 6 BLH n Suncat´s Higher Ground Karlsson Bodil 95

Ungdjur, 12 7 BSH f SE*OneWish Lady Ashley Tonér Anna 90

Ungdjur, 12 8 BSH d 03 SE*Vikingalundens Silver Dawn Östman Margareta 75

Junior, 11 1 BSH a Maximo del Millars Höglund Linnea, Wallin Kerstin 185

Junior, 11 2 NFO n 03 24 SE*Ängaby Joelle Svensson Sara 145

Junior, 11 3 BML ns 12 31 Baheras Snövit Jones Therese 125

Junior, 11 4 BML ns 11 31 Baheras Wb Anna Jones Therese 115

Junior, 11 5 SIB f 09 22 SE*Amfiliki´s Angel Muriel Åkerlöf Monica 110

Vuxen 1 BSH a Maximo del Millars Höglund Linnea, Wallin Kerstin 210

Vuxen 1 CRX b Rex Perspective Nintendo 64 Gustafsson Carina 210

Vuxen 2 NFO ds 03 22 Life of Nature Indium Lennartsson Josefine 180

Vuxen 2 BSH a Ninim´s Perseus Abrahamsson Anna 180

Vuxen 2 BML ns 12 31 Baheras Snövit Jones Therese 180

Vuxen 3 BML ns 11 31 SE*Tevala´s Tiwas Jones Therese 160

Vuxen 4 BSH a 24 Suncat´s Loverman Norum Inga-Britt 150

Vuxen 5 BSH b SE*Great News Dainty Bess Lidhagen Ulla 145

Vuxen 6 SRL g 22 Highlandkatz Twisted Love Walström Marina 125

Vuxen 7 NFO f 03 24 Fodnahela´s Bellela Nyström Eva-Helen 100

Vuxen 8 NFO f 03 24 S*Pysida´s Fenja Lässman Jennie 100



Kastrat 1 PER g 02 62 S* Meibel´s Marmelade Spoon Blomqvist Ingegerd 240

Kastrat 2 SBI n Liljebrand´s Veni Liljebrand Annika 235

Kastrat 3 PEB n Verona Silver Bullet Larsson Linn 230

Kastrat 4 SBI a Skogshöjdens Una Perla Blu DVM Zimmerman Kerstin 225

Kastrat 5 NFO n 09 22 S*Englaflickornas Sebek Nyström Eva-Helen 205

Kastrat 6 NFO fs 22 Amazon av Edelmann Nyström Eva-Helen 200

Kastrat 7 SBI a S*Chimär´s Xenia Liljebrand Annika 185

Kastrat 8 PER a 01 62 S* Meibel´s Silver Spoon Blomqvist Ingegerd 170

Kastrat 9 BSH a 24 Suncat´s Loverman Norum Inga-Britt 140

Kastrat 10 BSH d 03 S*Vår Bästa Frej Östman Margareta 120

Senior 15a 1 SBI n S*Liljebrand´s Veni Liljebrand Annika 190

Veteran 15b 1 NFO n 09 22 S* Englaflickornas Sebek Nyström Eva-Helen 230

Veteran 15b 2 NFO fs 22 Amazon av Edelmann Nyström Eva-Helen 150


